
8° 70 mt Olimpic Round

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 12/06/2004

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 86 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 6B 4 
0 105 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 5B 3 
0 95 06/028 Pogni Filippo 4C 2 
0 104 06/019 Lovison Alessio 3A 1 

           1 32 
1 0 06/019 Lovison Alessio 3A 1 1 

0 110 06/073 Longo Giovanni 2A 2 17 
0 128 06/063 Meneguzzo Andrea 7D 2 16 

           3 24 
1 0 06/041 Simoni Lucio 3C 3 9 

           4 25 
1 0 06/061 Paganin Andrea 3B 4 8 

           5 28 
1 0 06/073 Dal Santo Emilio 7A 5 5 

0 98 06/073 Sgaravatto Luciano 4B 6 21 
0 134 06/019 Pinton Bruno 2B 6 12 

0 106 06/015 Vigo Gino 6C 7 20 
0 145 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 5C 7 13 

           8 29 
1 0 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 6B 8 4 

           9 30 
1 0 06/006 Smali Claudio 6D 9 3 

0 116 06/036 Meneghel Gabriele 3D 10 19 
0 134 06/034 Islam Mdzazrul 5A 10 14 

           11 22 
1 0 06/015 Cavagna Andrea 7C 11 11 

           12 27 
1 0 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 5B 12 6 

           13 26 
1 0 06/019 Veranda Paolo 4D 13 7 

           14 23 
1 0 06/004 Mattiello Riccardo 7B 14 10 

0 144 06/015 De Zen Andrea 2D 15 18 
0 118 06/041 Crivellaro Michele 4A 15 15 

           16 31 
1 0 06/028 Pogni Filippo 4C 16 2 

0 134 06/063 Meneguzzo Andrea 7D 1 
0 152 06/019 Lovison Alessio 3A 1 

0 142 06/061 Paganin Andrea 3B 2 
0 132 06/041 Simoni Lucio 3C 2 

0 139 06/019 Pinton Bruno 2B 3 
0 124 06/073 Dal Santo Emilio 7A 3 

0 140 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 6B 4 
0 122 06/043 Scanagatta Giuseppe 5C 4 

0 134 06/034 Islam Mdzazrul 5A 5 
0 141 06/006 Smali Claudio 6D 5 

0 143 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 5B 6 
0 133 06/015 Cavagna Andrea 7C 6 

0 130 06/004 Mattiello Riccardo 7B 7 
0 148 06/019 Veranda Paolo 4D 7 

0 157 06/028 Pogni Filippo 4C 8 
0 135 06/015 De Zen Andrea 2D 8 

0 101 06/061 Paganin Andrea 3B 1 
0 103 06/019 Lovison Alessio 3A 1 

0 96 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 6B 2 
0 77 06/019 Pinton Bruno 2B 2 

0 83 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 5B 3 
0 82 06/006 Smali Claudio 6D 3 

0 103 06/028 Pogni Filippo 4C 4 
0 99 06/019 Veranda Paolo 4D 4 

0 81 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 6B 1 
0 100 06/019 Lovison Alessio 3A 1 

0 102 06/028 Pogni Filippo 4C 2 
0 86 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 5B 2 

0 95 06/028 Pogni Filippo 4C 2 
0 104 06/019 Lovison Alessio 3A 1 

0 105 06/041 Gobbo Luciano 5B 2 
0 86 06/004 Battaglia Pietro 6B 1 



8° 70 mt Olimpic Round

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 12/06/2004

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 75 06/059 Stoppele Sabrina 8C 4 
0 84 06/024 Sartori Guendalina 8B 3 
0 94 06/034 Gnocchi Laura 8D 2 
1 94 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 8A 1 

0 78 06/024 Sartori Guendalina 8B 1 4 
0 91 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 8A 1 1 

0 73 06/059 Stoppele Sabrina 8C 2 3 
0 82 06/034 Gnocchi Laura 8D 2 2 

0 94 06/034 Gnocchi Laura 8D 2 
1 94 06/063 De Cecchi Rossella 8A 1 

0 75 06/059 Stoppele Sabrina 8C 2 
0 84 06/024 Sartori Guendalina 8B 1 



8° 70 mt Olimpic Round

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 12/06/2004

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 107 06/072 Liana Marco 13A
4 
0 109 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 10C
3 
0 101 06/015 Masiero Mauro 11A
2 
0 112 06/067 Zaetta Fabio 10D
1 

           1 16 
1 0 06/067 Zaetta Fabio 10D
1 1 

0 0 04/136 Tenca Simone 12A
2 9 
1 0 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 10A
2 8 

0 0 04/136 Mori Leonardo 13B
3 12 
0 0 06/067 Trevisan Gianfranco 13C
3 5 

           4 13 
1 0 06/072 Liana Marco 13A
4 4 

           5 14 
1 0 06/040 Cazzaro Luigi 12B
5 3 

0 142 06/072 Lazzari Ennio 12C
6 11 
0 159 06/015 Masiero Mauro 11A
6 6 

0 0 04/136 Tirelli Alessandro 11C
7 10 
1 0 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 10C
7 7 

           8 15 
0 0 06/067 Castorina Antonio 11D
8 2 

0 103 06/072 Chiaranda Giorgio 10A
1 
0 110 06/067 Zaetta Fabio 10D
1 

1 0 06/072 Liana Marco 13A
2 
           2 

0 101 06/015 Masiero Mauro 11A
3 
0 94 06/040 Cazzaro Luigi 12B
3 

           4 
1 0 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 10C
4 

0 108 06/072 Liana Marco 13A
1 
0 113 06/067 Zaetta Fabio 10D
1 

0 108 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 10C
2 
1 108 06/015 Masiero Mauro 11A
2 

0 101 06/015 Masiero Mauro 11A
2 
0 112 06/067 Zaetta Fabio 10D
1 

0 109 06/043 Giaretta Roberto 10C
2 
0 107 06/072 Liana Marco 13A
1 



8° 70 mt Olimpic Round

Arco Club Bolzano

Bolzano Vicentino 12/06/2004

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
0 95 06/061 Zaupa Silvia 12D
2 
0 103 06/041 Longo Laura 13D
1 

           1 4 
1 0 06/041 Longo Laura 13D 1 1 

           2 3 
1 0 06/061 Zaupa Silvia 12D 2 2 

0 95 06/061 Zaupa Silvia 12D 2 
0 103 06/041 Longo Laura 13D 1 

           2 
           1 


